TENTATIVE CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

*Please note, this schedule is subject to change at the discretion of the Commission.

SEPTEMBER - DECEMBER 2016

SEPTEMBER 2016:

Wednesday, Sept. 7" @ 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 14" @ 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 215t @ 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 28" @ 2:00 p.m.

OCTOBER 2016:

Wednesday, Oct. 51" @ 2:00 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 13" @ 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 19" @ 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 26" @ 2:00 p.m.

NOVEMBER 2016:

Wednesday, Nov. 2" @ 2:00 p.m.

Wednesday, Nov. 9" @ 2:00 p.m.

No Conference Nov. 16" due to NARUC Annual Meeting
Tuesday, Nov. 22" @ 2:00 p.m.

Wednesday, Nov. 30t @ 2:00 p.m.

DECEMBER 2016:

Wednesday, Dec. 7" @ 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, Dec. 14" @ 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, Dec. 21* @ 2:00 p.m.
Thursday, Dec. 29t @ 2:00 p.m.




